%% Ho Ho Take Aways 7

Shop 10, Ipic Shopping

Centre, Kenridge

Tel: 021 914 0985 or 064 179 3169
Website: www.hohotakeaways.co.za

n Ho Ho Takeaways

Trading Hours: Tue to Sun from 11 am to 8 pm / CLOSED on MONDAYS

CHICKEN

Sweet & Sour (Meat Only)

Sweet & Sour on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)

Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice

PORK

Sweet & Sour (Meat Only)

Sweet & Sour on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)

Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice

BEEF

Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)

Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice

Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice

@ hohotakeaways

Small

R100.00
* R80.00
* R80.00

R95.00

Small

R100.00
* R80.00

R80.00

R95.00

Small
R80.00

R95.00

P.T.O.

Medium
R150.00
R125.00
R115.00
R140.00
R125.00
R130.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00

Medium
R150.00
R125.00
R115.00
R140.00
R125.00
R130.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00

Medium
R115.00
R140.00
R125.00
R130.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00
R125.00

Large

R180.00
R155.00
R150.00
R170.00
R155.00
R160.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00

Large

R180.00
R155.00
R150.00
R170.00
R155.00
R160.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00

Large

R150.00
R170.00
R155.00
R160.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00
R155.00

VEGETARIAN

Chop Suey (Stir Fried Vegetables)
Chow Mein (Chinese Noodles)
Egg Fried Rice

Egg Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)

SPRINGROLL
Vegetarian

Chicken & Vegetables
Cheese & Vegetables
Chocolate

SIDE DISH

Bowtie

Prawn Crackers

Fortune Cookie

Chicken Sweetcom Egg Flake Soup

TV BOX R95.00

1 Veg Spring Roll
and

1 can of 330ml Soft Drink

Small

R55.00
R55.00
R55.00
R75.00

1 Veg Spring Roll
or
1 Pkt Prawn Crackers

1 Small Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken and
on 1 Medium Sweet & Sour
Veg/Noodles/Rice Pork or Chicken
and on

Noodles or Rice
with
Chicken Chop Suey
and
1 Bowtie

Medium
R70.00
R70.00
R70.00
R90.00

Large
R90.00
R90.00
R90.00
R110.00

R12.00
R14.00
R14.00
R16.00

R12.00
R12.00
R10.00
R60.00

MENU BOX R135.00 COUPLE COMBO R195.00

2 Veg Spring Rolls
and
1 Large Sweet & Sour

Pork or Chicken
with

Chicken Stir Fry
on

Noodles or Rice
and

2 Bowties

3 Veg Spring Rolls
and
1 Large Chicken Chop Suey
and
1 Large Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken
on
Rice or Noodles
and
3 Bowties

THE SMART THREE R340.00 FAMILY MEAL R465.00

4 Veg Spring Rolls
and 1 Large Noodles or Rice

and

1 Large Chicken Chop Suey

and

1 Large Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork

and

4 Bowties

and

Chinese Tea or Sweets or 1.5L Coke

DIFFERENT TYPES OF FROZEN FOODS NOW AVAILABLE
* Half of Small Portion (R55.00) is Available for Lunch before 4:00 pm

We cater for all Parties and Functions. WE ACCEPT CASH ONLY
Opening Time / Prices / Menu are subject to change without prior notice.




