## 好 Ho Ho Take Aways 好

Shop 10, Ipic Shopping Centre, Kenridge Tel: 021 914 0985 or 064 179 3169

Website: www.hohotakeaways.co.za



CHICKEN



Small

hohotakeaways

Medium Large

Trading Hours: Tue to Sun from 11 am to 8 pm / CLOSED on MONDAYS

CHICKEN	Small	meaium	Large
Sweet & Sour (Meat Only)	R100.00	R150.00	R180.00
Sweet & Sour on Veg/Noodles/Rice	* R80.00	R125.00	R155.00
Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice	* R80.00	R115.00	R150.00
Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)		R140.00	R170.00
Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice	R95.00	R130.00	R160.00
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
PORK	Small	Medium	Large
Sweet & Sour (Meat Only)	R100.00	R150.00	R180.00
Sweet & Sour on Veg/Noodles/Rice	* R80.00	R125.00	R155.00
Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice	R80.00	R115.00	R150.00
Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)		R140.00	R170.00
Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice	R95.00	R130.00	R160.00
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
BEEF	Small	Medium	Large
Stir Fried on Veg/Noodles/Rice	R80.00	R115.00	R150.00
Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)	1100.00	R140.00	R170.00
Foo Yong on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Cashew Nut on Veg/Noodles/Rice	R95.00	R130.00	R160.00
Oyster Sauce on Veg/Noodles/Rice	1100.00	R125.00	R155.00
Spicy on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Black Bean on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Pineapple on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
Curry on Veg/Noodles/Rice		R125.00	R155.00
2 , 2 , 2 ,	P.T.O.		

VEGETARIAN Chop Suey (Stir Fried Vegetables) Chow Mein (Chinese Noodles) Egg Fried Rice Egg Foo Yong (Chinese Omelette)	<b>Small</b> R55.00 R55.00 R55.00 R75.00	<b>Medium</b> R70.00 R70.00 R70.00 R90.00	R90.00 R90.00 R90.00 R110.00
SPRINGROLL Vegetarian Chicken & Vegetables Cheese & Vegetables Chocolate		R12.00 R14.00 R14.00 R16.00	
SIDE DISH Bowtie Prawn Crackers Fortune Cookie Chicken Sweetcom Egg Flake Soup		R12.00 R12.00 R10.00 R60.00	

TV BOX R95.00	MENU BOX R135.00	COUPLE COMBO R195.00
	1 Veg Spring Roll	2 Veg Spring Rolls
1 Veg Spring Roll	or	and
and	1 Pkt Prawn Crackers	1 Large Sweet & Sour
1 Small Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken	and	Pork or Chicken
on	1 Medium Sweet & Sour	with
Veg/Noodles/Rice	Pork or Chicken	Chicken Stir Fry
and	on	on
1 can of 330ml Soft Drink	Noodles or Rice	Noodles or Rice
	with	and
	Chicken Chop Suey	2 Bowties
	and	
	1 Bowtie	

THE SMART THREE R340.00	FAMILY MEAL R465.00	
3 Veg Spring Rolls and 1 Large Chicken Chop Suey and	4 Veg Spring Rolls and 1 Large Noodles or Rice and 1 Large Chicken Chop Suey	
1 Large Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken on	and 1 Large Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork	
Rice or Noodles	and	
and	4 Bowties	
3 Bowties	and	
	Chinese Tea or Sweets or 1.5L Coke	

## DIFFERENT TYPES OF FROZEN FOODS NOW AVAILABLE

\* Half of Small Portion (R55.00) is Available for Lunch before 4:00 pm We cater for all Parties and Functions. WE ACCEPT CASH ONLY Opening Time / Prices / Menu are subject to change without prior notice.